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Kreuzverteiler - Kreuzverteiler

Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 54569

EAN 4024941545693

Produktgruppe Kreuzverteiler

Schutzart IP44

Geratefarbe Gehauseunterteil grau RAL 7035, Gehauseoberteil

grau RAL 7035

Gerate-Hohe 118mm
Gerate-Breite 118mm
Gerate-Tiefe 80mm
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Logistikdaten
Einzelgewicht
Verpackungsart
Inhaltsmenge
EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

Metall Zuschlage
Zuschlagsart
Materialbasis

Enthaltenes Materialgewicht

www.bals.com

1.354 kg / Stiick

Karton

1ST

4024941545693

258 mm

183 mm

212 mm

1.503 kg

8750 ccm

Kupfer

150 EUR pro 100 Kilogramm

0.18 Kilogramm pro 1 Stiick
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